111000063927

(Requestor's	: Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Z	ip/Phone #)
PICK-UP V	VAIT MAIL
(Business E	ntity Name)
(=	····· · ,
(Document I	Number)
(Document)	varriber)
0-46-40-0-0-	atificates of Otation
Certified Copies Ce	infinicates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Off	ïcer:

Office Use Only



200208193612

05/31/11--01035--003 **150.00

2011 MAY 31 PM 2: 87
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF, FI ORIO.

T. CLINE

JUN - 1 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

. . .

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO: Registration Division o	on Section f Corporations				
SUBJECT: AS	Ventures of Flori	da, LLC			
	(Name	of Resulting Florida Limite	ed Company)		
			on, and fees are submitted to pany" in accordance with s.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concert	ning this matter to:			
Desiree V. Abra	ahams				
	(Contact Person)	<u> </u>			
Kramer & Rassr	er, P.A.				
	(Firm/Company)				
7700 N. Kendali	Drive, Suite 509				
	(Address)				
Miami, FL 33	156				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City, State and Zip Cod	(e)			
jorge@allsafein	surance.net				
	used for future annual rep	ort notifications)			
For further inform	ation concerning this i	matter, please call:		2011 ĤAY 31 SECRETARY ALLAHASSI	
Desiree V. Abraha	ams	at (305) 2	270-8876		-
(Name of Co	ontact Person)	(Area Code and	Daytime Telephone Number)		T. Carrier
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following am	nount:		PR OF S) minutes
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	2: 87 STATE ORIDA	Emperor
STREET ADDRI			G ADDRESS:		
Registration Section		Registratio			
Division of Corpor Clifton Building	rauons	Division o P. O. Box	f Corporations 6327		
2661 Executive Ce	enter Circle		e, FL 32314		

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of
Conversion is: $0 / 1 - (1) - (1) = (1) + (1) + (1) = (1) + (1) + (1) = (1) + (1) = (1) + (1) = (1) + (1) = (1) + (1) = (1) = (1) + (1) =$
Act ventures of Forda, ric.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership,
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of State of Florida
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on July 30, 2010
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of the state of country under the laws of the state of country under the laws of the state of the
which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
n/a (same)
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles Company as set forth in
Organization:
ASI Ventures of Florida, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: n/a
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is
filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the
attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)
6. The communication is a security of the security shall be selected as the setting the section beginning and the
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the
conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.608.439, F.S., in effecting the conversion.

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed this day of May	20 11		
	resentative of Limited Liability Company: ited in this document are true. Any false info ed for in s.81/155, F.S.	rmation	
Signature of Member or Authorized Representation Name: Jorge Pena	entative:Title: MGRM	- -	
	ntity: Individual(s) signing affirm(s) that the ion constitutes a third degree felony as proviature(s).]		
Printed Name: prop Pena	Title: Director / CEO	- 	
	>		
Signature: Printed Name: Jacqueline Pena	Title: Director / President	_	
Transcription Jacobs Principles	Title District President	-	
Signature:	Title:	_	
Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:			
Printed Name:	Title:	_	
Signature:	Train and the second se	_	
Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:		_	
Printed Name:	Title:	_	
		7° ~	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Direct	etor or Officer		
If Directors or Officers have not been selected			
		Y3	H'Annes
If Florida General Partnership or Limited	<u>Liability Partnership:</u>	m< -	
Signature of one General Partner.		TO B	m
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Signatures of ALL General Partners.	Liability Limited Partnership:	2: •7	O
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		-	,,,
Fees:			
Certificate of Conversion:	\$25.00		
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00		
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)		
Certificate of Status: \$5.00 (Optional) Page 2 of 2			
	rage 2 of 2		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned, being authorized to execute and file these Articles, hereby certifies that:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: ASI VENTURES OF FLORIDA, LLC.

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

7171 Coral Way, #209

Miami, FL 33155

Street Address:

7171 Coral Way, #209

Miami, FL 33155

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office:

The name and the Florida street address of the initial registered agent is:

Kramer & Rassner, P.A. 7700 North Kendall Drive Suite 509 Miami, Florida 33156

ARTICLE IV -Management: (If applicable)

2011 MAY 31 PM 2: 97
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI ORIOA

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the Member and is, therefore, a Member-managed company.

MGRM:

Jacqueline Pena

15561 SW 48 Street Miami, FL 33185

MGRM:

Jorge Pena

15561 SW 48 Street Miami, FL 33185

ARTICLE IV -Management: (If applicable)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the Member and is, therefore, a Member-managed company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have signed these Articles of Organization as a member and acknowledged them to be my act this _____ day of May, 2011.

Print Name: Jorge Pena, MGRM

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this change constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

By: Name: Norge Pena, MGRM

STATEMENT ACCEPTING APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

I hereby accept the designation as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this statement. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this statement constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perfury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Wayne H. Rassner, Esquire For Kramer & Rassner, P.A.

PH 2: @7

アニア